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Fony6

3350059-22
3347545-22
3349379-22
3349369-22
3349385-22
3347556-22
3349859-22
3349878-22
3349362-22
3349876-22
3345535-22
3521467-22
3349378-22
3349376-22
3521462-22
3346888-22
3521455-22
3346885-22
3346857-22
3346328-22
3346712-22
3346215-22
3346344-22
3345504-22
3345552-22
3345548-22
3345537-22
3349677-22
3346758-22
3346731-22
3346772-22
3346750-22
3349856-22
3521463-22
3346155-22
3346324-22
3349358-22
3521476-22
3346749-22
3521452-22
3350077-22
3350067-22
3346896-22
3346760-22
3346759-22
3350100-22
3346926-22
3349875-22
3345972-22
3521468-22
3521481-22
3349384-22
3346771-22
3346194-22
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BiactaHb

194.082
165.623
173.131
173.131
173.131
165.623
180.180
180.180
173.131
180.180
211.380
184.731
173.131
173.131
184.731
215.926
184.731
215.926
215410
214.631
214.631
214.631
214.631
211.380
211.380
211.380
211.380
181.116
213.675
213.675
213.675
213.675
180.180
184.731
212.718
214.631
173.131
184.731
213.675
184.731
194.082
194.082
215.926
213.675
213.675
194.082
163.363
180.180
206.544
184.731
184.731
173.131
213.675
212.718

Mpwnir

09:39:08
09:17:17
09:24:05
09:24:12
09:24:18
09:18:49
09:31:16
09:31:23
09:25:28
09:32:45
10:00:16
09:37:34
09:28:57
09:28:59
09:39:45
10:06:43
09:39:47
10:06:47
10:07:00
10:06:39
10:06:40
10:07:20
10:08:22
10:06:20
10:06:29
10:06:34
10:06:38
09:39:40
10:08:42
10:08:44
10:08:57
10:08:59
09:40:08
09:46:01
10:11:52
10:15:25
09:37:40
09:48:17
10:14:39
09:48:28
09:57:27
09:58:21
10:18:52
10:17:20
10:17:21
09:59:38
09:31:42
09:48:01
10:13:12
09:52:54
09:52:58
09:42:35
10:21:14
10:20:36

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 2

JlituH, Big 21.08.2022 07:00:09

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:38:58
02:17:08
02:23:56
02:24:03
02:24:09
02:18:40
02:31:06
02:31:13
02:25:19
02:32:35
03:00:07
02:37:25
02:28:48
02:28:50
02:39:36
03:06:34
02:39:38
03:06:38
03:06:51
03:06:29
03:06:30
03:07:10
03:08:12
03:06:11
03:06:20
03:06:25
03:06:29
02:39:48
03:08:33
03:08:35
03:08:48
03:08:50
02:39:58
02:45:52
03:11:43
03:15:15
02:37:31
02:48:08
03:14:30
02:48:19
02:57:17
02:58:11
03:18:43
03:17:11
03:17:12
02:59:28
02:31:33
02:47:51
03:13:03
02:52:45
02:52:49
02:42:26
03:21:05
03:20:27

Kny6 BykoBuHa

1220.90
1207.75
1202.86
1201.88
1201.05
1194.40
1192.46
1191.54
1191.41
1180.87
1173.57
1173.52
1163.52
1163.26
1157.47
1157.37
1157.22
1156.95
1152.85
1150.94
1150.83
1146.74
1140.44
1135.33
1134.42
1133.91
1133.51
1133.39
1133.26
1133.06
1131.76
1131.56
1126.36
1113.73
1109.54
1099.26
1099.13
1098.72
1098.59
1097.52
1094.76
1089.23
1086.60
1083.64
1083.55
1081.44
1077.95
1073.46
1069.90
1069.36
1068.94
1065.86
1062.62
1061.20

ban

100.00
99.84
99.67
99.51
99.35
99.19
99.02
98.86
98.70
98.54
98.37
98.21
98.05
97.89
97.72
97.56
97.40
97.24
97.07
96.91
96.75
96.59
96.42
96.26
96.10
95.93
95.77
95.61
95.45
95.28
95.12
94.96
94.80
94.63
94.47
94.31
94.15
93.98
93.82
93.66
93.50
93.33
93.17
93.01
92.85
92.68
92.52
92.36
92.20
92.03
91.87
91.71
91.54
91.38

Koed.
(xny6)

1.618
3.236
4.854
6.472
8.091
9.709
11.327
12.945
14.563
16.181
17.799
19.417
21.036
22.654
24.272
25.890
27.508
29.126
30.744
32.362
33.981
35.599
37.217
38.835
40.453
42.071
43.689
45.307
46.926
48.544
50.162
51.780
53.398
55.016
56.634
58.252
59.871
61.489
63.107
64.725
66.343
67.961
69.579
71.197
72.816
74.434
76.052
77.670
79.288
80.906
82.524
84.142
85.761
87.379

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
22.059 0.000
29.412 0.000
32.680 0.000
33.497 0.000
35.131 0.000
44118 0.000
44935 0.000
45.752 0.000
46.569 0.000
54.739 0.000
57.190 0.000
58.007 0.000
66.176 0.000
66.993 0.000
69.444 0.000
70.261 0.000
71.078 0.000
71.895 0.000
73.529 0.000
77614 0.000
79.248 0.000
82.516 0.000
89.869 0.000
94.771 0.000
96.405 0.000
97.222 0.000
98.856 0.000
99.673 0.000
100.490 0.000
101.307 0.000
102.941 0.000
104.575 0.000
115.196 0.000
119.281 0.000
125.817 0.000
127.451 0.000
128.268 0.000
129.085 0.000
129.902 0.000
131.536 0.000
133.170 0.000
133.987 0.000
138.889 0.000
139.706 0.000
140.523 0.000
142.974 0.000
146.242 0.000
151.144 0.000
151.961 0.000
152.778 0.000
153.595 0.000
156.046 0.000
161.765 0.000
163.399 0.000

2
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Fony6oBop

Osauyk Al
Maukynak B.A.
[Oy6eub A.T.
[Oy6eup A.T.
[Oy6eup A.T.
Maukynak B.A.
Kastnu C.B
Kastnu C.B
[Oy6eup A.T.
Kastnu C.B
bocraH ..
TaHacecky A.4.
[Oy6eub A.T.
[Oy6eup A.T.
Tanacecky [./.
M'yuynsk B.B.
Tanacecky /..
l'yuynak B.B.
JNykuHrok FO.A.
MukunTiok T.B
MukuTiok T.B
MukunTiok T.B
MukunTiok T.B
bocraH 1.0.
bocraH ..
bocraH 1.0.
bocraH ..
IpTosa B.B.
Pokoua K.C.
Pokoua K.C.
Pokoua K.C.
Pokoua K.C.
Kaetnu C.B
Tanacecky [./.
Inobak M.I.
MukunTiok T.B
Oy6eub A.T.
TaHacecky A.4.
Pokoua K.C.
Tanacecky A.4.
OBauyk All.
Osauyk ALl
M'yuynsk B.B.
Pokoua K.C.
Pokoua K.C.
Osauyk ALl
Tkau J1.B.
Kastnu C.B

Towyk lN.B. Ta IBaH

TaHacecky A.4.
Tanacecky [./.
[Oy6eup A.T.
Pokoua K.C.
Inobak M.I.

Kny6

BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BbykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykoBunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117

3349372-22
3346922-22
3346064-22
3346157-22
3346320-22
3520360-22
3346052-22
3346858-22
3346339-22
3349222-22
3349236-22
3345995-22
3346903-22
3349296-22
3346065-22
3521472-22
3521474-22
3521469-22
3346708-22
3346916-22
3346722-22
3346432-22
3346881-22
3349675-22
3520322-22
3346084-22
3346306-22
3349652-22
3349213-22
3345980-22
3345971-22
3346088-22
3346187-22
3521461-22
3346161-22
3346864-22
3346191-22
3345574-22
3346162-22
3346188-22
3346930-22
3347541-22
3347515-22
3347543-22
3349873-22
3349665-22
3346718-22
3346419-22
3345824-22
3346915-22
3349207-22
3346337-22
3346911-22
3346770-22
3349831-22
3346053-22
3346741-22
3346902-22
3346777-22
3345565-22
3346168-22
3346359-22

3346871-22
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173.131
163.363
212.744
212.718
214.631
207.337
212.744
215410
214.631
206.463
206.463
206.544
163.363
206.463
212.744
184.731
184.731
184.731
213.675
163.363
213.675
201.366
215.926
181.116
207.337
212.744
214.631
181.116
206.463
206.544
206.544
212.744
212.718
184.731
212.718
215410
212.718
211.380
212.718
212.718
163.363
165.623
165.623
165.623
180.180
181.116
213.675
201.366
206.828
163.363
206.463
214.631
163.363
213.675
180.180
212.744
213.675
163.363
213.675
211.380
212.718
215.926

215.926

09:43:43
09:34:45
10:21:42
10:21:43
10:23:48
10:16:52
10:22:33
10:25:24
10:24:41
10:17:36
10:17:37
10:18:37
09:37:32
10:19:06
10:25:51
09:59:12
09:59:21
09:59:21
10:27:52
09:39:03
10:28:03
10:16:30
10:31:06
09:56:51
10:22:46
10:28:09
10:30:08
09:57:07
10:22:20
10:22:40
10:22:54
10:29:40
10:29:52
10:03:06
10:31:18
10:34:01
10:31:23
10:30:08
10:31:59
10:32:01
09:43:00
09:45:34
09:45:36
09:45:40
10:00:30
10:01:25
10:34:22
10:23:52
10:29:37
09:45:56
10:29:43
10:38:02
09:46:02
10:37:22
10:03:21
10:36:33
10:37:33
09:47:04
10:38:52
10:36:40
10:38:44
10:42:31

10:42:50

02:43:34
02:34:36
03:21:33
03:21:34
03:23:38
03:16:43
03:22:24
03:25:15
03:24:31
03:17:27
03:17:28
03:18:28
02:37:23
03:18:57
03:25:42
02:59:03
02:59:12
02:59:12
03:27:43
02:38:54
03:27:54
03:16:21
03:30:57
02:56:59
03:22:37
03:28:00
03:29:58
02:57:15
03:22:11
03:22:31
03:22:45
03:29:31
03:29:43
03:02:57
03:31:09
03:33:52
03:31:14
03:29:59
03:31:50
03:31:52
02:42:51
02:45:25
02:45:27
02:45:31
03:00:20
03:01:33
03:34:13
03:23:43
03:29:28
02:45:47
03:29:34
03:37:52
02:45:53
03:37:13
03:03:11
03:36:24
03:37:24
02:46:55
03:38:43
03:36:31
03:38:35
03:42:22

03:42:41

1058.47
1056.68
1055.54
1055.32
1054.01
1053.99
1051.11
1049.50
1049.45
1045.65
1045.56
1040.70
1038.00
1037.76
1034.24
1031.73
1030.87
1030.87
1028.69
1028.09
1027.78
1025.55
1023.59
1023.35
1023.30
1022.81
1022.21
1021.81
1021.17
1019.89
1018.71
1015.40
1014.31
1009.74
1007.43
1007.21
1007.03
1006.65
1004.18
1004.02
1003.15
1001.25
1001.04
1000.64
999.15

997.61

997.47

988.46

987.40

985.40

985.19

985.15

984.81

983.70

983.61

983.10

982.87

978.71

976.95

976.28

973.17

971.04

969.66

91.22
91.06
90.89
90.73
90.57
90.41
90.24
90.08
89.92
89.76
89.59
89.43
89.27
89.11
88.94
88.78
88.62
88.46
88.29
88.13
87.97
87.80
87.64
87.48
87.32
87.15
86.99
86.83
86.67
86.50
86.34
86.18
86.02
85.85
85.69
85.53
85.37
85.20
85.04
84.88
84.72
84.55
84.39
84.23
84.07
83.90
83.74
83.58
83.41
83.25
83.09
82.93
82.76
82.60
82.44
82.28
82.11
81.95
81.79
81.63
81.46
81.30

81.14

88.997

90.615

92.233

93.851

95.469

97.087

98.706

100.324
101.942
103.560
105.178
106.796
108.414
110.032
111.650
113.269
114.887
116.505
118.123
119.741
121.359
122.977
124.595
126.214
127.832
129.450
131.068
132.686
134.304
135.922
137.540
139.159
140.777
142.395
144.013
145.631
147.249
148.867
150.485
152.104
153.722
155.340
156.958
158.576
160.194
161.812
163.430
165.049
166.667
168.285
169.903
171.521
173.139
174.757
176.375
177.994
179.612
181.230
182.848
184.466
186.084
187.702

189.320

167.484
169.118
169.935
170.752
172.386
173.203
174.837
176.471
177.288
182.190
183.007
185.458
188.725
189.542
191.993
196.078
196.895
197.712
199.346
200.163
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

[Oy6eub A.T.
Tkau J1.B.
Tkauyk .M.
Inobak M.I.
MukuTiok T.B.
Besyuiko K.P.
Tkauyk I.M.
Nykwmnrok FO.A.
Mukutiok T.B.
Byavra M./.
Byaura M.

Towyk M.B. Ta IeaH

Tkau J1.B.
Byavra M.
Tkauyk .M.

Tanacecky A.4.

Tanacecky [./.

Tanacecky [./.
Pokoua K.C.

Tkau J1.B.

Pokoua K.C.
Crpoiiko O.T.
l'yuynak B.B.
IpTosa B.B.

Besyuwiko K.P.
Tkauyk I.M.
MwukunTrok T.B.
IpTosa B.B.

Bbyavra M./.

Towyk lN.B. Ta IBaH
Towyk N.B. Ta IeaH

Tkauyk |.M.
Inobak M.I.
Tanacecky [./.
Inobak M.I.
JNykuHrok FO.A.
Inobak M.I.
bocraH 1.0.
Inobak M.I.
Inobak M.I.
Tkau J1.B.
Maukynak B.A.
Maukynak B.A.
Maugynak B.A.
Kastnu C.B.
IpTosa B.B.
Pokoua K.C.
Crpoiiko O.T.
Pomantok C.M.
Tkau J1.B.
byavra M.
MukuTiok T.B.
Tkau J1.B.
Pokoua K.C.
Kastnu C.B.
Tkauyk |.M.
Pokoua K.C.
Tkau J1.B.
Pokoua K.C.
bocraH 1.0.
Inobak M.I.
M'yuynsk B.B.

M'yuynsk B.B.

BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa

BykoBunHa



118
119
120
121
122
123
124

3520312-22
3520378-22
3349839-22
3349829-22
3346079-22
3346180-22
3346069-22
3346302-22
3521473-22
3346074-22
3346055-22
3346060-22
3346730-22
3346076-22
3349825-22
3346426-22
3345533-22
3346451-22
3345970-22
3346330-22
3349658-22
3349654-22
3346189-22
3346196-22
3346179-22
3345511-22
3345520-22
3345562-22
3345916-22
3345996-22
3346170-22
3520325-22
3345539-22
3346166-22
3346860-22
3346332-22
3349224-22
3349241-22
3520338-22
3520337-22
3520327-22
3346214-22
3346929-22
3349708-22
3345958-22
3349651-22
3346334-22
3346351-22
3346338-22
3346920-22
3346854-22
3346350-22
3346186-22
3346411-22
3349879-22
3346719-22
3346057-22
3346705-22
3520402-22
3349215-22
3349237-22

3349223-22
3349292-22
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207.337
207.337
180.180
180.180
212.744
212.718
212.744
214.631
184.731
212.744
212.744
212.744
213.675
212.744
180.180
201.366
211.380
201.366
206.544
214.631
181.116
181.116
212.718
212.718
212.718
211.380
211.380
211.380
206.544
206.544
212.718
207.337
211.380
212.718
215410
214.631
206.463
206.463
207.337
207.337
207.337
214.631
163.363
181.116
206.544
181.116
214.631
214.631
214.631
163.363
215410
214.631
212.718
201.366
180.180
213.675
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besyuiko K.P.
Besywiko K.P.
Kaetnu C.B
Kastnu C.B
Tkauyk |.M.
Fnobak M.I.
Tkauyk I.M.
MwukuTiok T.B

Tanacecky A.4.

Tkauyk .M.
Tkauyk .M.
Tkauyk I.M.
Pokoua K.C.
Tkauyk I.M.
Kaetnu C.B
Crporiko O.l.
bocraH 1.9.
Crpoiiko O.T.

Towyk M.B. Ta IeaH

MukunTiok T.B
IpTosa B.B.
IpTosa B.B.
Inobak M.I.
Inobak M.I.
[nobak M.I.
bocraH 1.0.
bocraH 1.O.
bocraH 1.®.

Towyk lN.B. Ta IBaH
Towyk lN.B. Ta IBaH

Inobak M.I.
besyuiko K.P.
bocraH 1.O.
Inobak M.I.

Jlykunrok FO.A.

Mwkutiok T.B
Byavra M.
Byavra M.
besyuiko K.P.
Besyuwiko K.P.
Besyuiko K.P.
MwukuTiok T.B
Tkau J1.B.
IpTosa B.B.

Towyk N.B. Ta IeaH

IpTosa B.B.
MukunTiok T.B
MwukuTiok T.B
MukunTiok T.B

Tkau J1.B.

Nykwmnrok FO.A.

MukuTiok T.B
Inobak M.I.
Crporiko O..
Kaetnu C.B
Pokoua K.C.
Tkauyk |.M.
Pokoua K.C.
Besywiko K.P.
Bbyavra M./.
Byavra M.

byavra M.
Byavra M.

BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BbykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa

BykosunHa
BykoBunHa



3346156-22 1 212718 11:04:00 04:03:51 872.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 lnobak M.I. bykosuHa
3349208-22 1 206463 10:58:04 03:57:55 867.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Byavra M. BykosuHa
3345563-22 0 211.380 11:04:01 04:03:52 866.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bocraH 1.O. bykoBsuHa
3349234-22 1 206463 10:59:116  03:59:07 863.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Byaura M. BykosuHa
3346897-22 1 215926 11:10:46  04:10:37 861.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 l'yuynsak B.B. bykosuHa
3349235-22 1 206463 10:59:55 03:59:46 861.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O byaura M. bykosuHa
3346336-22 0 214.631 11:10:18  04:10:08 858.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MwkuTiok T.B. BykosuHa
3346203-22 0 213405 11:12:10  04:12:00 846.85 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O YHrypsaH [ bykosuHa
3346872-22 1 215926 11:15:52  04:15:43 844.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O M'yuynak B.B. BykosuHa
3349229-22 1 206463 11:05:28 04:05:19 841.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Byavra M.A. BykosuHa
3349660-22 1 181.116  10:35:10  03:35:18 841.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IpTona B.B. BykosuHa
3346729-22 0 213405 11:14:25 04:14:15 839.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O YHrypsaH [l BykosuHa
3349661-22 1 181.116 10:36:14  03:36:22 837.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 IpTosa B.B. bykosuHa
3345906-22 1 206.544 11:13:06  04:12:57 816.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Touwyk N.B.Ta IBaH BykosuHa
3345600-22 1 211380 11:21:45 04:21:36 808.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bocraH 1.O. bykoBsuHa
3349824-22 1 180.180 10:45:00 03:44:50 801.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 KasTtny C.B. BykosuHa
3346423-22 1 201366 11:13:12  04:13:03 795.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Crpotiko O.T. bykosuvHa
3345803-22 0 206.828 11:31:34 04:31:25 762.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Pomantok C.M. bykosuHa
3346851-22 0 215410 12:40:04 05:39:55 633.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 JNykwmnrok FO.A. BykosuHa
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